Design SC302
Surface Mount Wall Sconce With Up Light
Maximum 175W Metal Halide
150W High Pressure Sodium
Or 32W PLT Compact Fluorescent
SC302 012408
Quick Mount System
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
18"
Level Bubble Level Bubble
9-1/4"
7"
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
SC30270H 70 HPS
SC302100H 100 HPS
SC302150H 150 HPS
SC30270M 70 MH
SC302100M 100 MH
SC302150M 150 MH
SC302175M 175 MH
Ordering Information
SC302T26 26 Compact Fluorescent
SC302T32 32 Compact Fluorescent
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty cast aluminum with quick mount
system. Powder coated finish. See finish note.
Lens: Clear tempered glass silicone sealed to door